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Name-.first Name.laVTexlTE Section Payment Option Email Comment PAID
Santiago Araque L / CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) sarague3@gmail.com
Rob Belarmin CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check)
Ronnie Bell / CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov
Andre Betit CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) andre.betit@austintexas.gov
Eric Bollich / CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) eric.bollich@austintexas.gov
Jason Brecht CAS-ITE
David Carey / CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) dcarey3@austin.rr.com -
lianming (Kelvin}  Chen CAS-ITE
Darold Cherry / CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) dcherry@Trafficsignals.com
C. Rich Cramer / CAS-ITE PayPal ccramer@hubbell.com
Christian Escalante CAS-ITE
Scott Fields CAS-ITE PayPal ccramer@hubbell.com
Mason Gemar % CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) mdgemar@utexas.edu
Matthew Grimes CAS-ITE

*-:”Timothy Grimes CAS-ITE PayPal AggieBQO0@yahoo.com

m—':?'?Mike Heath CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) mheath@emailatg.com

Sam Higgins CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check)  sfhiggins@hotmail.com %-}i'\{/fu’{ Late,
Valerie Kaiser S-ITE PayPal kaiser.valerie@gmail.com PAID
James Kratz ﬁS—ITE PayPal james.kratz@jacobs.com
Anna Martin -ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) Anna.martin@austintexas.goy =~ ————— “pnavel €€
Arnold Mclaughlirrl/ﬁfz-lTE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) arnie@trafficSignals.com
Derek Mueller & CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) dmueller@pape-dawson.com

~— 7Alex Reyna CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) Alex@reynainc.com
Joseph Schilling T CasITE P File
Brian Van nyﬂe AS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) brian.vandewalle@kimley-horn.com
Rohit Vij /CﬂS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) rvij@sanmarcostx.gov
Emily Weiga n’ci/C'fS—ITE PayPal Emily.weigand@jacobs.com PAID
Chad Wood CAS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) cwood@browngay.com ,
Ning Zou * /ﬂS-ITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) nzou@sanmarcostx.gov w— O [ v (‘,ieﬁ’r
Nick Arnio A" _~STITE PayPal nicholi.arnio@rsandh.com
Andy Ballard l/STITE PayPal andy.ballard @jacobs.com PAID
Ricardo Del Rio STITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) ricardodelr@gmail.com %u@’w//r”vf/
Reggie Fountain%E Pay On-site (Cash or Check) reggie.fountain@bexar.org
John Friebele STITE Pay On-site (Cash or Check) ifriebele@lee-eng.com
Mark Hillje l/ Pay On-site (Cash or Check) mhillie@ pape-dawson.com
Omer Inegol / Pay On-site (Cash or Check) oinegol@cobbfendley.com
Travis Isaacson | PayPal tisaacson@rios-group.com PAID
Kevin Lipnicky / PayPal tmoore@halff.com
Monica Marroquin Pay On-site (Cash or Check) mmarrogquin@lee-eng.com
Heather McNeal / Pay On-site (Cash or Check) hmcneal@pape-dawson.com
Scott Nelson Pay On-site (Cash or Check) snelson@pape-dawson.com
Maria Northcut Pay On-site (Cash or Check) mnorthcutt@aiainc.com Student \/
Josue Ortiz Pay On-site (Cash or Check) jortiz@aiainc.com
Xiduo Wang / STIFE PayPal Xxwang@aiainc.com
Avery Wilson ﬁE PayPal avery.wilson2@jacobs.com PAID
leremy Wyndham /TITE PayPal jeremy.wyndham@jacobs.com PAID
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